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This is to certiiy that: 
Name 

Fathers Name Sh. 

Mother's Name Ms 

KNDate of Birth: 

St No 

qgt TU-Q htT Certificate of Qualification cum Mark-Sheet 

1 ENGLSH CORE 

2 HINDI CORE 

3 PHYSCS 

EN S R/Name of School/District 
GOVT SR SEC SCHOOLHISAR 

4 CHEMISTRY 

oard of School Eucation Hurgana 

5 MATHEMATICS 

RWotal Marks 

Issued On: 

KANIKA 

Arart Bhiwani 

ANITA 

AAIT NUHHR T SIg has been declared Qualified as per details given below: 

AN Subject 

RAVINDER KUMAR 

$22000 (Thìrty First December Two Thousand) 
RSS tT VÊN 

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED 

is Dated : 15/05/2019 

SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

04/06/2019 

Th. 

SISGTS Marks Obtained/4 Result 

061 

066 

T has appeared in Senior Secondary Examination held in MARCH -2019 
HISAR 

Obtained 

054 

Pr Total Th. 

HRT Enrolment No .: 15-1-H-703-0027 
3Y6415 Roll No.: 3019281855 

061 33 

024 029 053 

066 33 

023 027 050 

054 

284 / 500 

Minimum Pass Maximum Marks Grade Grade 
Marks 

23 

23 

33 

t â t: General Awareness & Life Skills Grade: 
St Co-Curricular Grade: A 

10 

10 

Pr. Th. 

100 

100 

70 

70 

100 

Kamika 

Pr. 

30 

VERY GOOD 

30 

uft s5 3tea GPA 

Aruft 

B 

B 

C+ 

C+ 

Point 

Note: In case of students who have opted six subjects (including one Additional subject) and they have qualified all these 
six subjects, the grand total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five Scoring subjects including Compulsory 
Subject/Subjects. 

SECRETARY 

06 

05 

04 

03 

04 

04.40 
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