英利率 Sarial No.: AT-

STITUTE #. Aachaar No.: 033626

नामांकन संख्या Enrollment No .: 15-1-HI-703-0027

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.: 3019281855

603756444493 हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड

Board of School Toucation Haryana

ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED



वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा

SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र एवं अंकतालिका Certificate of Qualification cum Mark-Sheet

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that:

नाम Name:

KANIKA

चिमा का नाम शी

Father's Name Sh.

RAVINDER KUMAR

माता का नाम सश्री

Mother's Name Ms.

ANITA

जन्म तिथि/Date of Birth: 31/12/2000 (Thirty First December Two Thousand)

बोर्ड द्वारा आयोजित वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ट हुआ has appeared in Senior Secondary Examination held in MARCH - 2019

विद्यालय का नाम/Name of School / जिला/District

HISAR

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, HISAR

एवं निम्नोकित विवरणानुसार योग्यता प्राप्त की है & has been declared Qualified as per details given below:

	प्राप्तांक	Mark	s Obtai	ned / पा	रेणाम Resul	t			
क्रमांक Sr. No. विषय Subject	प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained			न्यूनतम उत्तीर्ण अंक Minimum Pass Marks		अधिकतम अंक Maximum Marks		श्रेणी Grade	श्रेणी अंक Grade Point
	Th.	Pr.	Total	Th.	Pr.	Th.	Pr.		· Oille
1 ENGLISH CORE	061		061	33		100		В	06
2 HINDI CORE	066		066	33		100		B-	05
3 PHYSICS	024	029	053	23	10	70	30	C+	04
4 CHEMISTRY	023	027	050	23	10	70	30	C	03
5 MATHEMATICS	054		054	33		100		C+	04
कुल योग/Total Marks	284 / 500 श्रेणी अंक औसत GPA								04.40

टिपण्णी: जिन विद्यार्थियों द्वारा (एक अतिरिक्त विषय सहित) छ: विषय लिए गए हैं और वे सभी छ: विषयों में उत्तीर्ण हैं, ऐसे विद्यार्थियों के प्राप्तांकों का योग अनिवार्य विषय/ विषयों को सम्मिलित करते हुए पाँच विषयों के आधार पर किया गया है जिनमें विद्यार्थी द्वारा सर्वश्रेष्ठ प्रदर्शन किया गया है। Note: In case of students who have opted six subjects (including one Additional subject) and they have qualified all these six subjects, the grand total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five" Scoring subjects including Compulsory Subject/Subjects.

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कोशल की श्रेणी: General Awareness & Life Skills Grade: VERY GOOD

पाठ्येतर क्रियाकलाप श्रेणी Co-Curricular Grade: A

भिवानी Bhiwani

दिनांक Dated: 15/05/2019

जारी करने की तिथि

Issued On: 04/06/2019



SECRETARY